Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V8)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L5)

PNY RTXA1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 XxDISPLAY
CIKISLI PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA
AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNRTXA1000-SB)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

ASUS DUAL-RX6500XT-04G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64BIT

ASUS TUF-RX6500XT-04G-GAMING 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 64Bit

PNY NVIDIA RTX A1000 8GB GDDR6 128Bit

(VCNRTXA1000-PB)

Marka

Afox

Axle

Afox

Pny

Afox

Asus

Asus

Pny

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

24,86 USD

24,86 USD

24,96 USD

457,60
usb

23,92 USD

202,80
usb

213,20
usb

520,00
usb



